Hunsley Primary School: Impact Assessment

Basic need — forecast primary need surpluses/shortfalls

Primary need - Data includes
targeted basic need, open
free schools, BSF and CSD

Positive number or % represents a shortfall of places.

Negative number or % represents surplus places.

2015/16

2016/17

2017/18

2018/19

Number of
shortfall

% of
shortfall

Number of
shortfall

% of
shortfall

Number of
shortfall

% of shortfall

Number of
shortfall

% of
shortfall

Method 1
EFA
scorecard
model

Planning level (all
years groups,
surplus set to
zero, CSD
included).

15

0.6%

18

0.7%

17

0.7%

23

1.0%

Local area level
(all years groups,
surplus set to
zero, CSD
included).

20

0.6%

18

0.6%

17

0.5%

23

0.7%




School name

Type

Distance
from FS
(miles)

School
capacity

Surplus
places
(May 2014)

Surplus
places at
point of
entry year

Attainment
2014

Inspecti
on
rating

Inspectio
n date

Impact rating

LA

National

80%

79%

Welton Primary
School

Community
School

0.4

390

88

83%

Good

17/02/2011

Minimal.

The school has been
rated ‘Good’ by Ofsted
and attainment results are
above the LA and national
average at 83% (2014).
Despite the surplus of
22.6%, the Good Ofsted
result and above average
results suggest that it is
unlikely that Hunsley
Primary School will affect
the long-term viability of
this school.

Brough Primary
School

Community
School

0.5

420

82%

Good

11/05/2011

Minimal.

The school has been
rated ‘Good’ by Ofsted,
surplus places are low
(1.4%) and attainment

results are above the LA
and national average at
82% (2014). It is unlikely
that Hunsley Primary
School will affect the long-
term viability of this




Elloughton Community 1.2 315 7 13 94% Good 16/03/2012
Primary School School
North Ferriby Voluntary 25 263 -15 2 86% Good 11/10/2012
Church of Controlled
England School
Voluntary
Controlled
Winteringham Community 29 102 7 6 94% Good 11/11/2010
Primary School School







