Hunsley Primary School: Impact Assessment

Basic need – forecast primary need surpluses/shortfalls

Primary need - Data includes targeted basic need, open free schools, BSF and CSD									
		2015	2015/16 2016/17		/17	2017/18		2018/19	
		Number of shortfall	% of shortfall	Number of shortfall	% of shortfall	Number of shortfall	% of shortfall	Number of shortfall	% of shortfall
Method 1 EFA scorecard model	Planning level (all years groups, surplus set to zero, CSD included).	15	0.6%	18	0.7%	17	0.7%	23	1.0%
model	Local area level (all years groups, surplus set to zero, CSD included).	20	0.6%	18	0.6%	17	0.5%	23	0.7%

School name	Туре	Distance from FS (miles)	School capacity	Surplus places (May 2014)	Surplus places at point of entry year	Attainment 2014	Inspecti on rating	Inspectio n date	Impact rating
LA						80%			
National						79%			
Welton Primary School	Community School	0.4	390	88	-2	83%	Good	17/02/2011	Minimal. The school has been rated 'Good' by Ofsted and attainment results are above the LA and national average at 83% (2014). Despite the surplus of 22.6%, the Good Ofsted result and above average results suggest that it is unlikely that Hunsley Primary School will affect the long-term viability of this school.
Brough Primary School	Community School	0.5	420	6	1	82%	Good	11/05/2011	Minimal. The school has been rated 'Good' by Ofsted, surplus places are low (1.4%) and attainment results are above the LA and national average at 82% (2014). It is unlikely that Hunsley Primary School will affect the longterm viability of this

									school.
Elloughton Primary School	Community School	1.2	315	7	13	94%	Good	16/03/2012	Minimal. The school has been rated 'Good by Ofsted and attainment results are well above the LA and national average at 94% (2014). It is unlikely that Hunsley Primary School will affect the long-term viability of this school.
North Ferriby Church of England Voluntary Controlled	Voluntary Controlled School	2.5	263	-15	2	86%	Good	11/10/2012	Minimal. The school has been rated 'Good' by Ofsted, attainment results are above the LA and national average at 86% (2014) and there is no surplus of places. It is unlikely that Hunsley Primary School will affect the long-term viability of this school.
Winteringham Primary School	Community School	2.9	102	7	6	94%	Good	11/11/2010	Minimal. The school has been rated 'Good' by Ofsted and attainment results are well above the LA and national average at 94%

			(2014). Despite the surplus of 6.9%, the Good Ofsted result and above average results suggest that it is unlikely that Hunsley Primary School will affect the long-term viability of this school
--	--	--	--